V4
Parco San Marco

HOTELS & BEACH RESORT

LAGO DI COMO E LUGANO

Cookery Courses
(price per person)

Nonna MaRita’s Pasta

Tagliatelle
Ravioli

Black Tagliolini
Potato gnocchi

Classic sauces (with historical backgrounds)
Fresh tomato sauce

Grincia sauce

Carbonara sauce

Amatriciana sauce

Check out our menu
(a selection from our menu, as chosen by the chef)

Millefoglie of Aubergine

Potato gnocchi in orange tomato and rosemary sauce
Tuna in a sesame crust

Tiramisu

The Pastry Chef
Tiramisu

Panna cotta

Creme brulé
Venetian pancakes

Vegetarian

Cold avocado soup and vegetable yogurt with vegetables marinated in soya sauce
Vegetarian Paella

Seitan from flour to plate

Chocolate mousse

Styligh and fashionable Dishes (because we eat first with our eyes)

Colours on the plate
Composing the plate
Finger food

Big green egg
Marinating

Cooking

Herbs and essential oils
Curing

100

100

180

120

150

120

160



