

Cookery Courses

(price per person)

Nonna MaRita's Pasta Tagliatelle Ravioli Black Tagliolini Potato gnocchi	100
Classic sauces (with historical backgrounds) Fresh tomato sauce Grincia sauce Carbonara sauce Amatriciana sauce	100
Check out our menu (a selection from our menu, as chosen by the chef)	180
Millefoglie of Aubergine Potato gnocchi in orange tomato and rosemary sauce Tuna in a sesame crust Tiramisù	
The Pastry Chef Tiramisù Panna cotta Creme brulé Venetian pancakes	120
Vegetarian Cold avocado soup and vegetable yogurt with vegetables marinated in soya sauce Vegetarian Paella Seitan from flour to plate Chocolate mousse	150
Styligh and fashionable Dishes (because we eat first with our eyes) Colours on the plate Composing the plate Finger food	120
Big green egg Marinating Cooking Herbs and essential oils Curing	160